2025 DCFS COVINGTON REGION

ORIENTATION SCHEDULE

Recruiter/Presenter ~ Evan LaRoche

DATE LOCATION TIME
Thursday, January 9" Virtual 5:00 pm
Monday, January 27t Virtual 5:00 pm
Tuesday, February 11 Virtual 5:00 pm
Saturday, March 1° Virtual 9:00 am
Thursday, March 20" Virtual 5:00 pm
Tuesday, April 8" Virtual 5:00 pm
Thursday, April 24t Virtual 5:00 pm
Monday, May 12t Virtual 5:00 pm
Friday, May 30" Virtual 5:00 pm
Tuesday, June 17 Virtual 5:00 pm
Monday, July 7" Virtual 5:00 pm
Friday, July 25% Virtual 5:00 pm
Friday, August 8t Virtual 5:00 pm
Saturday, August 23™ Virtual 9:00 am
Friday, September 12t Virtual 5:00 pm
Monday, September 29t Virtual 5:00 pm
Thursday, October 16%™ Virtual 5:00 pm
Monday, November 3™ Virtual 5:00 pm
Friday, November 21* Virtual 5:00 pm

Thursday, December 11t Virtual 5:00 pm




